		#6492 P.001/003
• • *	Decision of corportions Electromic Filling/Cover Shest	GG town
	(((H13000073380 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. will generate another cover sheet.	Doing so
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	E E
	From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I2000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440	E. A. ORIGIN
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for f annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.*	uture
	Email Address:	,
	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. ALL CITIES CREMATION LLC	
	NCertificate of Status1VVCertificate of Status1VVCertified Copy0VVPage Count03EVEstimated Charge\$130.00	
и Ш	Page Count 03	
RECEIVED	Estimated Charge \$130.00	
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	
I	APR - 2 2013	

1/2031 05:17			#6492 P.002	2/003
		H13000073380.	Â	÷.
ARTICLES OF	RGANIZATION I	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABIL	ITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name				
The name of the Lim	ted Liability Compa	my is:	19 Tri 14	0
All Cities	Gemati	on lic	K Q O	<u>).</u> -},
(Must end with the words "]	imited Liability Company.	the abbreviation "L.L.C" or the designation "L.I.	.C.**)	
ARTICLE II - Adds		the principal office of the Limited Lie	ability Company is:	
Principal Office Ad	lress:	Mailing Address:	•	
	101-10	CT. Circost Ci	11 O	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent; Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another basiness entity with an active Florida registration.)

of the owned when an active i follow for sourcelly

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

elun Varge Chapel St #B Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) North Miami Brach FL 33169 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

H13000073380

02/11/2031	05:17	#6492 P.003/003
	ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Man	H 1 3000073330 aging Member(s): ger or Managing Member is as follows:
	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
	MGRM	EVELINO VARAAS 371 . Chappel St # B North Miami Beach, FL 33169
	MGR	Dovid Monnar 371 Chapel St #B North milami Beach, FL 33169
	(Use attachment if necessary)	

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

. i

Simeture of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608 constitutes an affirmation unde Lam aware that any faise infor	3.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document is the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EVOLUN	2 VARCIAS
	, For the France (C. 1999)